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2021-2022 Testing Schedule
Semester 1 – Fall 2021
	Test 
	Date
	Grade Level(s)

	Fall ASVAB
	Thurs, Sept. 23
	11 & 12 (re-testers only)

	SAT
	Sat, Oct. 2
	11, 12

	PSAT
	Wed, Oct. 13
	9, 10, 11

	Practice Test: ISTEP Winter Math part 1&2
	Mon, Nov. 8
	12 (re-testers only)

	Practice Test: ISTEP Winter English part 1&2
	Tues, Nov. 9
	12 (re-testers only)

	ISTEP Winter Retest Math     part 1&2
	Mon, Nov. 15
	12 (re-testers only)

	ISTEP Winter Retest English part 1&2
	Tues, Nov. 16
	12 (re-testers only)



Semester 2 – Spring 2022
	Test
	Date
	Grade Level(s)

	WIDA Testing
	Wed, Jan. 12
	ESL students

	Practice Test: ISTEP Spring Math part 1&2
	Tues, Feb. 1
	12 (re-testers only)

	Practice Test: ISTEP Spring English part 1&2
	Wed, Feb. 2
	12 (re-testers only)

	ISTEP Spring Retest Math       part 1&2
	Mon, Feb. 7
	12 (re-testers only)

	ISTEP Spring Retest English   part 1&2
	Tues, Feb. 8
	12 (re-testers only)

	SAT School Day
	March  TBD (window: 2nd, 3rd, or 4th) 
	11

	Spring ASVAB
	April – TBD  (requested dates: 7th, 11th, or 12th) 
	10 (entire class)
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	Practice Test: ILEARN Biology
	Thurs, April 21
	9

	ILEARN Biology Test part 1 & 2
	Mon, April 25
	9

	AP
	May 2 – 13
	10, 11, 12
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